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Orientation

Résolution horizontale
Résolution verticale
Positionnement YCbCr
Version EXIF

Signification de chaque
composante

Version FlashPix prise en charge

Espace colorimétrique

Type de capture de la scéne

Tournée de 90° dans le sens
antihoraire
72 ppp
72 ppp
Centré
221
1.Y
2. Cb
3. Cr
4. N'existe pas
0100
sRGB
Standard
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